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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier
Steering
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Data card
-WDB2112721A986589 -

WDB2112721A986589

E 500

0683917933

7683896

P0500

06.02.06
27396030048247
72290400719472
21133079980613820102
21133080981613820107
21135091920290807005
2116201587100613697085
21946010000613704334

Major assemblies

&[D Major assembly number Variant Object number
. Engine 27396030048247 A2730101902
@ Transmission 72290400719472 2192701400
‘T Front axle, left 21133079980613820102

() Front axle, right 21133080981613820107

g Rear axle 21135091920290807005

i Integral carrier 2116201587100613697085 A2116201587
g Steering 21946010000613704334 A2194601000
N

o

(NCodes

<

2 Code Designation

>

8— 06N CONTROL CODE SINDELFINGEN PLANT

O 213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
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Code
220
221B
242
244
249
263
265
275
280
282B
287
293
301
414
427
428
477

489

498
500
524
529
551
581
600
616
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Designation

PARKTRONIC system (PTS)
HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH
Front seat right, electr.adjust.w.mem. switch
Sport seats, front

Automatically dimming mirrors

Number plate mounting for Asia/Mexico
Omission of line logo

Memory package

Leather-covered steering wheel/shift lever
AIRBAGLABLE - JAPAN/ENGLISH

Rear bench seat

Sidebag in rear left and right

Package SMOKER

Panoramic sunroof

7G-TRONIC

Steering wheel shift buttons

Tyre pressure loss warning system

AIRMATIC (air suspension with level adjustment and adaptive damping system
(ADS))

Japanese version

Electrically folding exterior mirrors

Paint protection - preservation freight packaging
COMAND APS Japan

Anti-theft warning system

THERMOTRONIC automatic climate control
Headlamp cleaning system

Bi-xenon headlamps w. headlamp cornering fct.
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Code
619
668
673
690
732
761
772
775U
792
807
810
819
820A
821A
839L
840
873
890
8XXL
910
915
919
926
93V
950
954
A22
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Designation

Cornering light function

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
High-capacity battery

Collapsible spare wheel

Bird's-eye maple wood trim, black

Radio remote control with derated range

AMG bodystyling

IRIDIUM-SILVER, METALLIC PAINT

AMG disc wheels with mixed-size tyres
Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
CD changer

LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN
LEATHER / SOFT LEATHER / SEMIANILIN - BLACK / ANTH
JAPAN

Dark-tinted rear windscr./rear side windows
Seat heaters for driver and front passenger
EASY-PACK-tailgate

ASIA

Heavy-duty alternator

Fuel tank

Cooling capacity - booster package

Exhaust gas cleaning with Euro 4 technology
SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR 18

AMG Sports package

AVANTGARDE interior design

NEUE WANDLERGENERATION
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Code Designation
A24 GELENKFLANSCH 4-ARM 120
A45 O-SCHALTPLATTE MIT VGS2
F211 SERIES PRODUCTION 211
FS Crewbus
G904 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 04
GA AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
HA Rear axle
L LH.D
M273 V8 spark-ignition engine M273
M55 Displacement 5.5 liter
RO1 Summer tyres
u15 EASY-PACK 2nd load-compartment floor with tub
u16 EASY-PACK-stowage box
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
O
<CVPD data
Q
& VPDID Designation Contents
tDU 00013 Fuel Tank 21147056010613900956
?\[I’ 10002 Airbag Control Unit 2118702626 060428 00000086 003E61
8. 10032 ESP Control Unit 036545683211060410150634218F
8 20001 EGS Serial Number 957348
§ 20002 EGS Code xd54febgxew7
__57 30012 SCN ORC (Airbag Control Unit) 2118702626010011
=
a
8Equipment
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Paints
Scratch-resistant clearcoat C.CERAMICLEAR
Interior equipment 821 - Leather black

Additional information on interior 820 - LEATHER

equipment
Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 775 Iridium silver metallic
Tires
Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL
Other
Windshield transmission 8362362552
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